ERSATZTEILE

Spare parts - Pieces détachées - Parti di ricambio

Repuestos - Hiff - Reserveonderdelen - 3anacHbie yactn

EFNr:  Bezeichnung: Description: Désignation: Descrizione: PG*
54000-11  Kupplungsdeichsel mit Coupling shaft with spring  Arbre d'accouplement avec  Portagancio con molle 9
Zugfeder (2 Stck.) (2 pcs.) ressort (2 pcs.) (2 pezzi)
54000-23  Drehgestell (2 Stck.) Bogie (2 pcs.) Bogie (2 pcs.) Carrello (2 pz.) 9
54651-155  4x Puffer 4x Buffer 4x Tampon 4x Respingenti 7
54000-156  Bremsgestange Brake rod Tige de frein Asta del freno 7
54000-157  Biihne Platform Plate-forme Piattaforma 6
54000-158  Biihnengelander Railing Garde-corps Parapetto 6
72167-159  Handrad groB / Handwheel big / Volant gros / Manovella freno grande / 8
2x Handrad klein / 2x Handwheel short / 2x Volant a court / 2x Manovella freno breve /
Kesselarmaturen links / Boiler fittings left / Accessoires de chaudiére gauche /  Raccordi per caldaie a sinistra /
Kesselarmaturen rechts / Boiler fittings right / Accessoires de chaudiére droite /  Raccordi per caldaie a destra /
Luftkessel / Air reservoir / Réservoir d'air / Caldaia aria /
Rangiertritt Step Etape Gradino
54000-160  Griff Grip Poignée Corrimani 6
ET aus unserem Spare parts Piéces détachées de notre  Pezzi di ricambio
Standardprogramm standard range gamme standard standard
56030  Kupplung PIN 72 (2 Stck.) Coupling, PIN 72 (2 pcs.) Attelage, PIN 72 (2 unités) Gancio (2 pezzi)
56052 Radsatz PIN76 - DC Wheelset PIN76 - DC Essieux PIN76- CC (2 unités)  Assali PIN76 CC (2 pezzi)
56061 Radsatz PIN 89 - AC Wheelset PIN89 - AC Essieux PIN89- CA (2 unités)  Assali PIN89 CC (2 pezzi)
*Preisgruppe *price category *Catégorie de prix *Categoria prezzi
EFNr:  Descripcion: Vi: Omschrijving: OnucaHue: PG*
54000-11  Pértiga de enganche con  F:AWHH-AF L (249 Dissel met trekveer (2 st.) TAroBoe ¢ HaTAXHOIA Npy- 9
muelle (2 u.) XWHOM (2 W)
5400023  Bogie (2 u.) a2 Draaistel (2 st.) Tenexka (2 wr.) 9
54651-155  4x Topera A (A4 4x buffer 4x bydep 7
54000-156  Varilla de freno H B remstangen TopMo3Has cBA3b 7
54000-157  Plataforma TE Stage Cragua 6
54000-158  parapeto FFF Handrailing nepiina 6
72167159 Rueda de mano grande / 23 #iE-K / Handwiel grote / Maxoguk 60nbLwoi / 8
2x Rueda de mano corto /  #4lifit—/ (24> / 2x kleine handwiel / 2X HeBONbLION MaxoBuK /
Armadura calderas izquierda /  #NC - 2E / Boilerventielen links / KoTenbHble knanaHbl Beso /
Armadura calderas derecha / #4147 / Boilerventielen rechts / KoTenbHble knanaHbi Bpaso /
Caldera / aire il </ Lucht ketel / BospywHbiit koTen /
Paso i Tred noaHOXKa
54000-160  Barra del asidero Fih Handle Pyuka 6
Piezas de repuesto FHEAREEE: Onderdelen 3anacHble 4acTy Hawero
estandar: standaardassortiment CTaHAapTHOrO AuanasoHa
56030  Enganche PIN72 (2p.) 4L} PIN 72 (24%)  Koppeling, PIN 72 (2 st.) Cuenku PIN 72 (2 wr)
56052 Eje PIN76 CC (2 p.) 4 Pin 76 (29) Wielstel PIN76 - DC (2 st)  Konécraa napa DC (2 wr)
56061 Eje PIN89 CA (2 p.) #40 Pin 89 (24 Wielstel PIN89 - AC (2 st.) KonécHasa napa AC (2 wr)

*Grupo de precio *#fi#F *Priscategorie *ueHoBaA kaTeropna

Druckgaskesselwagen
High Pressure Tank Car
Wagon citerne a bogies pour transport de gaz
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Bei Ersatzteilanforderung bitte immer die vollstandige
Hinweis: Fiir dieses Modell sind nur die unten aufgefiihrt

Ersatzteil-Nr. angeben.
en Ersatzteile erhaltlich!

Please order the wanted spare part with the complete spare part item number.
Note: Only the spare parts listed below are available for this model!

Pour commander des piéces de rechange, ne pas oublier de donner le Numéro d'Article de la piéce demandée.
Note: Seules les piéces demandée sont disponibles pour ce modéle!
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